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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Misc business type soft

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

BancaBasel3a.lha
GetPayed. lha
MajorBank. lha

for th
MicroChart100.lha
MUIBankl_62.1ha

biz/misc
biz/misc
biz/misc

biz/misc
biz/misc

Size Age Description

685K
61K
358K

91K
172K

help

Best family budget & current account.
Configurable payment calculation program.
The best accounts bank manager (French only <

0S2.0+; chart graphics (German)

Bank account manager

(English & French).
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